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Join Cahaba Springs Church’s May and June Events 
6110 Deerfoot Parkway, Trussville—Worship at 11 

Date Time Event 

Any Time 

• We collect eyeglasses for the Lions Club. Please place them in the 
receptacle near the elevator. 

• Three Hots and a Cot. We collect coffee [no decaf] & paper products 
for our vets. 

• TEAM Food Collection. We collect nonperishable food items for 
TEAM in Trussville 

Sundays 
9:30–10:30 

• Parenting: “Loving Our Kids on Purpose” by Danny 
Silk, led by Dr. Harmon. 

• Adult Sunday School; Fellowship Hall [Except June 4] 
11 Lord’s Day Worship 

Thursdays 10–11 Thursdays Together: Led by Dr. Harmon: Making Sense 
of the Bible by Adam Hamilton 

Fridays 5:30–8:30 Chordmakers in the Fellowship Hall: food, fun, and live 
music. Please bring a covered dish; drinks are provided. 

Mon, May 30 All Day Memorial Day, office is closed. 

Tue, May 31 5:30 Book club led by Karen O’Brien, room 226: We discuss 
Beneath a Scarlet Sky by Mark Sullivan. 

Wed, June 1 6:30–7:30 Chancel Choir rehearsal 

Fri, June 3 7:45–3 
We meet at 7:45 in the Home Depot parking lot near Jim N 
Nicks and head to the Home, back home by 3. Please 
confirm availability with George Fritsma. 

Sat, June 4 10 Knit Wits in the “Ladies’ Room.” 

Sun, June 5 12 
Pentecost Cook-out: Plan to stay for a day of food, 
fellowship. and fun. Sign up to bring sides, condiments, or 
toppings; burgers and hot dogs are provided. 
[No Adult Sunday School.] 

Tue, June 7 6 First Tuesday dinner at El Patron. 
Tue, June 14 6:30 Session Meeting 
Wed, June 15 6:30–7:30 Chancel Choir rehearsal 

Tue, June 21 9:20 Sharp XYZs: we leave at 9:30 for the Farmer’s Market. 
Afterwards we will meet at Niki’s West at 11 for lunch. 

Sun, June 26 12 PW Monthly Lunch: Please bring a salad or dessert. We 
will have an informal conversation. 

Tue, June 28 5:30 CSPC Book Club led by Karen O’Brien. Our discussion is 
on The First Phone Call from Heaven by Mitch Albom. 

Wed, June 29 6:30–7:30 Chancel Choir rehearsal 
 


